

d

SLP(C)No. 7024 OF 2005
ITEM No.MM(19)

Court No. 2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7024/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2005 in MAT 1061/05
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GLOBAL ENERGY LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ADANI EXPORTS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date : 01/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Dholakia, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday, 4th April, 2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER